Vectron International     166 Glover Avenue   Norwalk CT.  06856-5160  Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1       www.vectron.com
Page 1
Preliminary Product Data Sheet
SRM2488-1
SONET/SDH Fiber-Optic Receiver Module
with Clock and Data Recovery
The SRM2488-1 SONET/SDH Fiber-Optic Receiver Module
The product described herein is currently in development and samples

Outline Diagram
Figure 3. SRM2488-1 Outline Diagram
Ordering Information
Standard modules are built with Singlemode fiber, PVC buffer with an outer jacket diameter of 900um.  Alternative
fiber type, connector type and fiber lengths are available upon request. Contact factory for specific details.
Evaluation fixtures are available to facilitate module and system tests.
Table 7. Part Numbers
Fiber-Optic Connector1 Model Number VI Code Number
FC/PC SRM2488-1A 330022542
SC SRM2488-1C 330022559
Evaluation Fixture SRM2488-1TF 330020678
1. Other connectors or fiber requirements are available to meet specific application requirement
0 .100
0 .495
1 .400
2 .300
P IN  1  IN D IC A T O R
P IN  13 P IN  24
P IN  12 P IN  1
0 .373
Ø 0 .018
1 .00
B O T TO M  V IE W
0.122
SRM2488-1 SONET/SDH Receiver Module
Preliminary Product Data Sheet
Vectron International     166 Glover Avenue   Norwalk CT.  06856-5160  Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1       www.vectron.com
Page 7
Application Diagram